32mm Profile with Mitred Corners
Poster Size Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg) Order Code
A4 190 x 280 255 x 340 0.56 SNLKA432SA(W)
A3 280 x 402 345 x 465 0.75 SNLKA332SA(W)
A2 400 x 575 464 x 640 1.1 SNLKA232SA(W)
495 x 708 475 x 690 540 x 750 1.3 SNLK49570832SA(W)
20" x 30" 490 x 742 552 x 805 1.4 SNLK203032SA(W)
A1 575 x 822 640 x 885 1.62 SNLKA132SA(W)
30" x 40" 740 x 997 805 x 1058 2 SNLK304032SA(W)
A0 822 x 1170 885 x 1230 2.5 SNLKA032SA(W)
40" x 60" 995 x 1155 1057 x 1565 3.5 SNLK406032SA(W)
For optimum poster security.
Lockable Snapframes
• Opens via simple Allen Key operation (included).
• Sides open sequentially for added security.